
Tutorial conducted for slow learners for effective curriculum delivery    2022-23  

 

 B.Ed - First year Semester - I 

Date  Day Time  Subject 

09/11/2022 Thursday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Knowledge and Curriculum 

10/11/2022 Friday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Educational Psychology 

11/11/2022 Saturday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Gender, School and Society 

 

 B.Ed - Second year Semester - IV 

Date  Day Time  Subject 

13/07/2022 Thursday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Contemporary India in Education 

14/07/2022 Friday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm EVS 

15/07/2022 Saturday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Creating an Inclusive School 

 

Tutorial conducted for slow learners for effective curriculum delivery    2021-22  

 B.Ed - First year Semester - I 

Date  Day Time  Subject 

09/11/2017 Thursday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Assessment for Learning 

10/11/2017 Friday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Educational Psychology 

11/11/2017 Saturday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Gender, School and Society 

 

 B.Ed - Second year Semester - IV 

Date  Day Time  Subject 

13/07/2017 Thursday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Contemporary India in Education 

14/07/2017 Friday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm EVS 

15/07/2017 Saturday 2:30 pm – 3:30 pm Creating an Inclusive School 

 


